
Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic Parish 

2021 Sacrament Preparation Schedule 
First Reconciliation and First Communion  

 

 
 

 

Parent(s)/Guardian-Only Meeting (student does not attend): 
Tuesday, January 19  

6:30 pm – 7:30 pm at church 

 

First Reconciliation preparation in the church   

Parent(s) or guardian must attend with their child 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm: 
 

Session #1 – Tuesday, January 26  
Session #2 – Tuesday, February 2  

 

Sacrament of First Reconciliation: 
Saturday, February 6  
10:00 am – 11:30 am  

 

 

First Communion sacrament preparation in the church  

Parent(s) or guardian(s) must attend with their child: 
 

Tuesday, March 23  6:30 pm – 8:00 pm 
Thursday, April 1  Attend Holy Thursday Mass  

Tuesday, April 13  6:30 – 8:00 pm  

Tuesday, April 27  6:30 – 8:00 pm  
 

First Communion Attire: 
Girls – White dress (veil is optional) 
Boys – White dress shirt with any color tie and dress pants (suit is optional) 

 

 

Sacrament of First Holy Communion: 
4:00 pm Saturday, May 1  

6:00 pm Saturday, May 1 (Española) 

10:30 am Sunday, May 2   


